
Stuart Allen
Partner & Head of Property Finance

  01962 679 782 
  07766 825 301

stuart.allen@parissmith.co.uk 

Edward Power
Partner, Property Finance 

  01962 679 783 
  07825 518 874

edward.power@parissmith.co.uk 

Melissa Thompson
Senior Associate

  01962 679718

melissa.thompson@parissmith.co.uk 

Paris Smith Walker Morris

Bridging solicitor panel
We’ve expanded our solicitor panel for bridging cases and can now  
support you through the following firms.

JMW

Chris Hutchinson  
Director

  01133 991 705 
  07818 534 286

chris.hutchinson@walkermorris.co.uk 

Shaun Singh 
Senior Associate, Real Estate Finance 
interbayinstruction@jmw.co.uk

  0161 838 2827 
  07710 163 636

shaun.singh@jmw.co.uk 

Jodi Lund
Partner & Head of Real Estate Finance 

interbayinstruction@jmw.co.uk

  0161 828 188 
  07921 456 393

jodi.lund@jmw.co.uk 

JMW acting solely on a separate representation basis 
on behalf of InterBay only in all cases.

For customer service and training purposes, calls with InterBay Commercial may be monitored and/or recorded.  
 
InterBay Commercial is a trading name of InterBay Funding Limited, which is registered in England and Wales (company number 
05595882). Registered Office: Reliance House, Sun Pier, Chatham, Kent, ME4 4ET. InterBay Funding Limited is part of the OneSavings 
Bank Plc group (Company Number 07312896). OneSavings Bank Plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated 
by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority (registered number 530504).
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